Mantis
Colour included
in the price
Mantis 1260 x 540	 KTX 3 heating element, chrome
colour: RAL 5018
www.termaheat.pl page 1 of 520160107wolka
Mantis
Colour included

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 4
860 440 50 400 351 185 400 400 680 90 3,03 9,05 WGMAT086044
860 540 50 500 423 223 400 500 680 90 3,41 10,71 WGMAT086054
1260 440 50 400 502 266 600 400 1080 90 4,44 13,42 WGMAT126044
1260 540 50 500 605 319 600 500 1080 90 5,00 15,79 WGMAT126054
1560 440 50 400 615 326 600 400 1380 90 5,47 16,51 WGMAT156044
1560 540 50 500 742 391 800 500 1380 90 6,17 19,42 WGMAT156054
Specifications:
Working pressure: 0,8 MPa	 Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
ZIP H hanger KTX 1 heating element
Integrated